50051-0322, Issue 3
The Model 410 SDI-Over-Fiber Transport System is a high-
performance, cost-effective “throw-down” or rack-mounted solu-
tion for distributing digital video signals over short and medium
distances. The system is compatible with all common broadcast
serial digital video formats and is suitable for use in remote trucks,
live-event video distribution, and fixed links associated with
broadcast and production facilities. Three Model 410 versions are

The Model 410-3T provides electrical-to-optical (E2O) conversion of 3 SD/HD/3G-SDI inputs to 1 single-mode
optical output. BNC input and loop through connectors (6 total); ST optical output connector (1 total).
Model 410-3T Back Panel (Order code: M410-3T)
The Model 410-3R provides optical-to-electrical (O2E) conversion of 1 single-mode optical input to 3 pairs of
SD/HD/3G-SDI outputs. ST optical input connector (1 total); BNC SDI output connectors (6 total).
Model 410-3R Back Panel (Order code: M410-3R)
The Model 410-3T/3R provides both electrical-to-optical (E2O) conversion (3 SD/HD/3G-SDI inputs to 1 single-
mode optical output) and optical-to-electrical (O2E) conversion (1 single-mode optical input to 3 SD/HD/3G-SDI
outputs). BNC SDI input and output connectors (6 total); ST optical output and input connectors (2 total).
Model 410-3T/3R Back Panel (Order code: M410-3T/3R)
Studio Technologies, Inc.	 studio-tech.com
Model 410 Available Configurations
Model 410 Unit mounted in a Single-Unit Rack-Mount Front Panel (Order code: M410RM-1)
Two Model 410 Units mounted in a Dual-Unit Rack-Mount Front Panel (Order code: M410RM-2)
Model 410 Mounting Options